SHMAFE RN

" B IRAEEE iR ZE5I&H

YA 384,365 384,365
WRAR 8,223 376,142
R 0 376,142
REER 33,658 342,484
FRITER 20,000 322,484
BRERHE 187,510 134,974
PR 0 134,974
BERRR 0 134,974
MR 0 134,974
Bite 0 134,974
TR 110 134,864

&t 384,365 249,501 134,864
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A 346,464 346,464
AR 20,186 326,278
(B iR 7 0 326,278
REZFDHR 81,692 244,586
FRTER 50,250 194,336
RURRMER 35,999 158,337
MFERBE 0 158,337
BEURR 2,970 155,367
MR 544 154,823
1RHE 0 154,823
FiR 7,938 146,885

it 346,464 199,579 146,885
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